ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH
Stuttgarter Straße 61/1
73614 Schorndorf
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Beschreibung des Aufbaues mit zusätzlichen Erklärungen zu den Typenbezeichnungen /
Description of construction with additional explanations of the type references
Typenschlüssel für Typen 6 … 10/ Type key for types 6 …10
x stands for the
Color rendering index
e.g.
7 > 70
8 > 80
yy stands for the
color temperature
e.g.
30 3000 K
40 4000 K
50 5000 K
65 6500 K
Typenschlüssel für Typ 11/ Type key for type 11
x stands for the
LED-Type
e.g.
B Nichia219B
C Nichia219C
D
Nichia
NVSx219-D
y stands for the
Color rendering index
e.g.
6 > 65
7 > 70
8 > 80
zz stands for the
color temperature
e.g.
30 3000 K
40 4000 K
50 5000 K
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Rubrik / Rubric Ausweis-Nr. /
Certificate No.
Anlage /
Appendix
Zeichengenehmigung  342  40051301 200
Name und Sitz des Genehmigungs-Inhabers / Name and registered seat of the Certificate holder Aktenzeichen / File ref. letzte Änderung / updated Datum / Date
Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH, Wasenstraße 25, 73660 Urbach, Germany  2378800-4981-0025/275211/TL4/FN 2022-09-26 2020-01-27
Dieses Blatt gilt nur in Verbindung mit Blatt 1 des Zeichengenehmigungsausweises Nr.  40051301
This supplement is only valid in conjunction with page 1 of the Certificate No.  40051301
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH * Testing and Certification Institute
 Merianstrasse 28, D-63069 Offenbach Seite / Page 1 / 1
Phone  +49 (0) 69 83 06-0 Tele-
fax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
LED-Modul
LED module
Typ(en) /
Type(s)